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16 
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60 
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260 

250 

280 

Model 
Size 

10 

16 

30 

60 

120 

180 

Mounting h

nd Yoke mou

“Q

 

B 

267  3

319  4

432  6

518  7

600  8

640  9

A 

200 

230 

240 

300 

300 

340 

holes and in

unting hole

QT” SERI

C  D

396  18

475  22

638  31

778  35

850  42

920  47

B 

140 

170 

180 

270 

270 

300 

nterface

es  

ES Direc

D  E

85  208

21  249

10  350

58  418

25  495

75  535

C 

N.4 M10

N.4 M10

N.4 M10

N.4 M12

N.4 M12

N.4 M16

ct Gas A

©

F 

8  393

9  470

0  660

8  776

5  910

5  1010

D 

105  N.

132.5  N.

174  N.

212  N.

200  N.

240  N.

Actuato

Con
©Copyright by DV

G 

N.4 M10

N.4 M10

N.4 M16

N.4 M20

N.4 M24

  N.4 M24

E  F

.4 M4  4

.4 M5  4

.4 M5  4

.4 M8  4

.4 M8  4

.4 M8  4

rs 

ntent may change
VG automation al

QTG

H 

0  36 

0  36 

6  44 

0  62 

4  54 

4  65 

F  G 

4  M6

4  M6

4  M6

4  M6

4  M6

4  M6

e without notice
l rights reserved
G‐CAT1208ING‐A

I 

120 

150 

170 

205 

290 

310 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

011 



 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Model 
Size 

10 

16 

30 

60 

Model 
Size 

120 

180 

Coupli

Coupling d

A 

300 

350 

415 

520 

A 

560 

680 

ing dimensi

dimensions

“Q

 

B 

254  1

298  1

356  2

406  2

B 

483  2

603  2

ions for mo

s for models

QT” SERI

C  D

130  N.8 

165  N.8 

210  N.8 

260  N.8 

C  D

250 
N.
M

290 
N.
M

dels 10‐60

s 120‐180

ES Direc

D  E

M16 3

M20 4

M30 4

M36 5

D  E
12 
36  7
16 
36  8

ct Gas A

©

F 

180

215

250

315

F 

395

410

Actuato

Con
©Copyright by DV

G 

25 

32 

32 

32 

G 

45 

45 

rs 

ntent may change
VG automation al

QTG

H 

102.6 

128.8 

174.8 

209.8 

H 

195.8 

220.8 

e without notice
l rights reserved
G‐CAT1208ING‐A

I 

95 

120 

160 

195 

I 

175 

200 

012 



 
 

NOTES: 
 
 

“Q

 

QT” SERIES Direcct Gas A

©

Actuato

Con
©Copyright by DV

rs 

ntent may change
VG automation al

QTG

e without notice
l rights reserved
G‐CAT1208ING‐A

013 



 
 

 

BY SERIES Hydraulic Actuators

 
 

 
 

 
DVG AUTOMATION S.p.A. 

Legal & Operative HQ:I‐29016 Cortemaggiore (PC), via G.Rossetti, 2 
REA Nr 167410/ VAT Nr 01494460338 

www.dvgautomation.it 
info@dvgautomation.it 
Tel. (+39) 0523 255811 
Fax (+39) 0523 255890 

 

 
 
 


